Sight Support information events

Sight Support Derbyshire

Sight Support Derbyshire are delighted to announce their 2024 programme
of Sight Loss Information Days which will be held across Derbyshire over
the coming months.

The Information Days are designed to showcase local agencies offering
advice, equipment and support to people with a visual impairment. The
events are particularly useful if you are newly registered, but are open to
everyone.

There is always a variety of equipment, for demonstration and for sale. You
can talk to Sight Support staff and people from other agencies to find out
what is available to help you.

The events usually run from 10.30 until 1pm unless otherwise stated.
Telephone 01332 292262 to register your interest or just drop in on the day.
You are welcome to bring a friend or family member with you.

Wednesday 24th April 2024 — Hill Street Baptist Church, Swadlincote
Wednesday 15th May 2024 (10.30am - 3.30pm) — Sense-tech Exhibition,
Post Mill Centre, South Normanton

Tuesday 11th June 2024 — Erewash CVS, Long Eaton

Monday 24th June 2024 — St Thomas Centre, Chesterfield

Monday 8th July 2024 — St Oswald’s Church Hall, Ashbourne
Tuesday 30th July 2024 — Medway Community Centre, Bakewell
Wednesday 4th September 2024 — Broadway Baptist Church, Derby
Monday 16th September 2024 — Somercotes Village Hall

Tuesday 15th October 2024 — Imperial Rooms, Matlock

Thursday 14th November 2024 — Assembly Rooms, Bolsover
Wednesday 12th February 2025 — St Joseph’s Church Hall, Ripley
Thursday 27th March 2025 — Dronfield Contact Club

If you have any questions about the event, please call 01332 292262


https://dva.us2.list-manage.com/track/click?u=96ade5f8c2631a046d38e81b3&id=9bd2d2ccdc&e=e178efe037

